City of Cannon Falls Health

Renewal Rates and Competitive Options

12/1/2018
Calc Date

Single Ded
Family Ded
Co-insurance
Single OOP max
Family OOP Max
Office Visit
Specialists visit
Generic RX

Pediatric Dental 30.45 ea

2017

2018

Employee Benefits - C

2018

WAYAT GROUP

2018

HealthPartners
$500-75% 25 copay

500
$1,500
75%
$4,500
$9,000
$30
$30
$15

$30,441

$30,441

HealthPartners
$500-75% 40 copay

$500
$1,500
75%
$4,800
$9,600
$40
$40
$15

$36,312

$36,312

19.29%

Medica
$500-70%-40 copay

$500
$1,500
70%
$4,500
$9,000
$40
$40
$12

$32,859

213.15
$33,072

8.64%

Blue Cross
$500-80%-30/50 cp

S500

$1,000
80%

$6,500

$13,000

$30

S50

$10

$30,908

213.15
$31,122

2.24%



