

City of Cannon Falls Health Renewal Rates and Competitive Options

	Pediatric Dental 30.45 ea		Generic RX	Snecialists visit	Office Visit	Family OOP Max	Single OOP max	Co-insurance	Family Ded	Single Ded	12/1/2018 Calc Date		
	\$30,441	\$30,441	\$15	\$30	\$30	000,6\$	\$4,500	75%	\$1,500	500	\$500-75% 25 copay	HealthPartners	2017
19.29%	\$36,312	\$36,312	\$15	\$40	\$40	¢9,600	\$4,800	75%	\$1,500	\$500	\$500-75% 40 copay	HealthPartners	2018
8.64%	213.15 \$33,072	\$32,859	\$12	\$40	\$40	000,6\$	\$4,500	70%	\$1,500	\$500	\$500-70%-40 copay	Medica	2018
2.24%	213.15 \$31,122	\$30,908	\$10	\$50	\$30	\$13,000	\$6,500	80%	\$1,000	\$500	\$500-80%-30/50 cp	Blue Cross	2018